4/9/2020 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 1 of 4
DATASHEET
Rev. F
DTA-060A SERIES
90 ~ 264VAC Input Voltage Range
Single Output, Up to 60 Watts
IEC-320-C14 AC Inlet
AC/DC Desktop Power Supplies
IEC-320-C14 AC Inlet
FEATURES
• Up to 60W
• Single Output
• RoHS Compliant
• Output Voltages Available from 9VDC to 24VDC
• 100% Burn-In and Hi-Pot Tested
• Wide Input Voltage Range: 90~264VAC, 47~63Hz
• High Reliability
• Over Voltage, Over Load, and Short Circuit Protection
• IEC-320-C14 AC Inlet
• UL60950-1, TUV EN60950-1, IEC 60950-1, and
CSA C22.2-No.60950-1 Safety Approvals
DESCRIPTION
The DTA-060A series offers up to 60 watts of output power in a single output 90~264VAC input desktop power supply.
This series has UL60950-1, TUV EN60950-1-2, IEC 60950-1, and CSA C22.2-No.60950-1 safety approvals. All units are
short circuit, over voltage, and over load protected. All models have an IEC-320-C14 AC inlet and output voltages range
from 9 to 24VDC. These supplies are RoHS compliant and have been 100% burn-in and Hi-pot tested.

Safety Standards  UL 60950-1(2), CSA C22.2-No.60950-1, TUV EN60950-1, CB IEC60950-1
EMI Standards FCC Class B, CISPR22 Class B, EN 55022 Class B, CE
 Rev. F
DTA-060A Series
IEC-320-C14 AC Inlet
Single Output, Up to 60 Watts
AC/DC Desktop Power Supplies
4/9/2020 Wall Industries, Inc. • Tel: 603-778-2300 • Toll Free: 888-597-9255 •
website: www.wallindustries.com • e-mail: sales@wallindustries.com Page 3 of 4
MODEL SELECTION TABLE
Model Number Input
Voltage Range Output Voltage Output Current Ripple & Noise (1) Output
Regulation Output Power
DTA-040A-01Y090 90 ~264 VAC 9 VDC 4.4 A 90mVp-p 5% 40W
DTA-040A-01Y120 90 ~264 VAC 12 VDC 3.3 A 120mVp-p 5% 40W
DTA-040A-01Y130 90 ~264 VAC 13 VDC 3.1 A 130mVp-p 5% 40W
DTA-040A-01Y138 90 ~264 VAC 13.8 VDC 2.9 A 140mVp-p 3% 40W
DTA-060A-01Y140 90 ~264 VAC 14 VDC 4.2 A 140mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y150 90 ~264 VAC 15 VDC 4 A 150mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y160 90 ~264 VAC 16 VDC 3.8 A 160mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y170 90 ~264 VAC 17 VDC 3.5 A 170mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y180 90 ~264 VAC 18 VDC 3.4 A 180mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y190 90 ~264 VAC 19 VDC 3.2 A 190mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y200 90 ~264 VAC 20 VDC 3.0 A 200mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y210 90 ~264 VAC 21 VDC 2.9 A 210mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y220 90 ~264 VAC 22 VDC 2.7 A 220mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y230 90 ~264 VAC 23 VDC 2.6 A 230mVp-p 3% 60W
DTA-060A-01Y240 90 ~264 VAC 24 VDC 2.5 A 240mVp-p 3% 60W
NOTES
1. Ripple and Noise is measured at 20MHz bandwidth with a tantalum 10µF in parallel with a 0.1µF ceramic capacitor.
2. This product is Listed to applicable standards and requirements by UL.
*Due to advances in technology, specifications subject to change without notice.